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Extension Truck

Adjust the truck to the load

The transport of extension material can be both difficult
and time-consuming. The problem is not just the “over-
hang”, that in itself is a safety risk, but also the high
weights which can cause deformation and damages to the
material.

Starke Arvid “s Extension Truck is a truck that with a

simple hand grip can be extended up to 1200 mm. The
Extension Truck is perfect for its purpose and since the
adjustment of the truck is done without causing overhang,
a minimum of space is required when it is not in use. The
Extension Truck is available in two models, with or without
divided platform.



Draw handle with loading boss

and draw hooks

Sliding length adjustment in five positions
Car steering

Technical Data

Extension Truck

Article no.:
Maximum load:

Width, platform:

Length, platform :

Height:
Weight:

Length, draw bar:

Without platform
13100

2,500 kg

1,080 mm

540 mm

100 kg

1,490 mm

Removable load supports

Weather-proof plywood

Handle for length adjustment

With divided platform
13500

2,500 kg

1,080 mm

2 x 1080 mm

540 mm

120 kg

1,490 mm

Extra Equipment:
Polyurethane-filled wheels

Further detailed technical data and instructions for
use can be found at http://www.starkearvid.com



