

Product Sheet

Extension Truck



Extension Truck

Adjust the truck to the load



The transport of extension material can be both difficult and time-consuming. The problem is not just the "overhang", that in itself is a safety risk, but also the high weights which can cause deformation and damages to the material.

Starke Arvid's Extension Truck is a truck that with a

simple hand grip can be extended up to 1200 mm. The Extension Truck is perfect for its purpose and since the adjustment of the truck is done without causing overhang, a minimum of space is required when it is not in use. The Extension Truck is available in two models, with or without divided platform.



Draw handle with loading boss and draw hooks



Removable load supports



Weather-proof plywood



Sliding length adjustment in five positions Car steering



Handle for length adjustment

Technical Data

Extension Truck

	Without platform	With divided platform	
Article no.:	13100	13500	Extra Equipment:
Maximum load:	2,500 kg	2,500 kg	Polyurethane-filled wheels
Width, platform:	1,080 mm	1,080 mm	
Length, platform:	-	2 x 1080 mm	
Height:	540 mm	540 mm	
Weight:	100 kg	120 kg	
Length, draw bar:	1,490 mm	1,490 mm	